
 
 

AVRON B. FOGELMAN PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT CENTER 

SPRING 2022 EVENTS 
 

Monday, January 24 
3:00pm – 4:00pm 

 
Interview Workshop (On Campus) 

 
Register in FIN 

Monday, January 24 
4:00pm – 5:00pm 

 
Resume Workshop (On Campus) 

 
Register in FIN 

Tuesday, January 25 
4:15pm – 5:30pm 

 
Fogelman Women in Leadership  

 
Register in FIN 

Wednesday, January 26 
3:00pm – 5:00pm 

 
IP Data Analytics Workshop 

 
Register in FIN 

Thursday, January 27 
10:00am – 11:00am 

 
Interview Workshop (Virtual) 

 
Register in FIN 

Thursday, January 27 
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

 
Resume Workshop (Virtual) 

 
Register in FIN 

Thursday, January 27 
2:00pm – 4:00pm 

 
Walk-Ins Welcome Resume Workshop  

 
Register in FIN 

Friday, January 28 
9:00am – 3:15pm 

 
Accounting Careers of Tomorrow 

 
Register in FIN 

Monday, January 31 
3:00pm – 4:00pm 

 
LinkedIn Workshop (On Campus) 

 
Register in FIN 

Tuesday, February 1 
Time TBA 

AutoZone 
Employer of the Day 

 
Register in FIN 

Wednesday, February 2 
Time TBA 

Strategic Financial Partners 
Employer of the Day 

 
Register in FIN 

Thursday, February 3 
Time TBA 

Northwestern Mutual 
Employer of the Day 

 
Register in FIN 

Friday, February 4 
9:00am – 2:30pm 

 
Futures in Finance 

 
Register in FIN 
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Tuesday, February 8 
9:00am – 2:00pm 

Watkins Uiberall 
Employer of the Day 

 
Register in FIN 

Wednesday, February 9 
Time TBA 

 
Executive Lecture Series 

 
Register in FIN 

Thursday, February 10 
Time TBA 

Cintas 
Employer of the Day 

 
Register in FIN 

Tuesday, February 15 
Time TBA 

International Paper 
Employer of the Day 

 
Register in FIN 

Tuesday, February 15 
4:15pm – 5:30pm Fogelman Women in Leadership 

 
Register in FIN 

Wednesday, February 16 
Time TBA 

 
Executive Lecture Series 

 
Register in FIN 

Thursday, February 17 
2:30pm – 5:00pm 

 
Internship & Career Fair 

 
Register in FIN 

Tuesday, February 22 
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Persuasive Presenters 
In-Person 

 
Register in FIN 

Wednesday, February 23 
Time TBA 

 
Executive Lecture Series 

 
Register in FIN 

Tuesday, March 1 
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Persuasive Presenters 
In-Person 

 
Register in FIN 

Tuesday, March 15 
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Persuasive Presenters 
In-Person 

 
Register in FIN 

Thursday, March 17 
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Supply Chain Academy 
International Paper 

 
Register in FIN 

Tuesday, March 22 
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Persuasive Presenters 
In-Person 

 
Register in FIN 

Tuesday, March 22 
4:15pm – 5:30pm 

Fogelman Women in Leadership 
 
Register in FIN 

Thursday, March 24 
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

 
Supply Chain Academy 

 
Register in FIN 

Monday, March 28 
4:00pm – 5:00pm 

Persuasive Presenters 
Virtual 

 
Register in FIN 
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Tuesday, March 29 
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Persuasive Presenters 
In-Person 

 
Register in FIN 

Thursday, March 31 
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Supply Chain Academy 
Cummins 

 
Register in FIN 

Monday, April 4 
4:00pm – 5:00pm 

Persuasive Presenters 
Virtual 

 
Register in FIN 

Thursday, April 7 
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Supply Chain Academy 
C.A.T. Global 

 
Register in FIN 

Monday, April 11 
4:00pm – 5:00pm 

Persuasive Presenters 
Virtual 

 
Register in FIN 

Thursday, April 14 
12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Supply Chain Academy 
C.H. Robinson 

 
Register in FIN 

Monday, April 18 
4:00pm – 5:00pm 

Persuasive Presenters 
Virtual 

 
Register in FIN 

Tuesday, Apr 19 
4:15pm – 5:30pm Fogelman Women in Leadership 

 
Register in FIN 

Monday, April 25 
4:00pm – 5:00pm 

Persuasive Presenters 
Virtual 

 
Register in FIN 

 

READY TO EARN YOUR STRIPES? 
Click here to learn about the Virtual Complete Professional Program! 

 
 

We continuously add events, so please check back often for updates! 
Some dates are not final and may be subject to change. 

 
Updated 1/20/2022 
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